ML00007223

.

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
0
WILE-58079
Office Use Only

L

ļ



08/19/16--01019--011 **130.00





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 22, 2016

NANCY A. MANNING 12505 PARK POTOMAC AVENUE, 6TH FLOOR POTOMAC, MD 20854

SUBJECT: M2CANDO, LLC Ref. Number: W16000058079

We have received your document for M2CANDO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tanisha L Washington Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 216A00017757

20:6 SEP - 9 PH

 c_{i}

M2CanDo, LLC 808 North Franklin Street, Suite 2210 Tampa, FL 33602

September 7, 2016

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations, Registration Section 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: M2CanDo, LLC Reference Number W16000058079

To Whom It May Concern:

Please be advised that the above-referenced entity is a Maryland limited liability company that was previously a Florida limited liability which was voluntarily dissolved on August 16, 2016.

σ

సి దె \Box

The undersigned hereby requests the release of the name "M2CanDo" and the filing of the attached Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

M2CanDo, LLC

Βv

Enzo L. Pisoni, Member

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Liability Company," "L.L.C,	lternate name adopted for the purpose " or "LLC.")	of transacting business in	n Florida. The alternate name	e must include	"Limite	d
Maryland		3. 45-5439491				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if applicable)			
l						
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	in Florida, if prior to re 905, F.S. to determine p	gistration.) enalty liability)			
808 North Franklin Str						
Tampa, FL 33602						
	(Street Address of Pr	incipal Office)	<u> </u>			
808 North Franklin Stro	cet, Suite 2210	۰ 	·····	E.C.		
Tampa, FL 33602					16	
	(Mailing Ad	idress)		, 11 – 12 . Jan	Ĕ	
. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C		le)	SS	-9	
Name:	Erica Chemolli			<u>۾</u>	Hd (m
Office Address:	808 North Franklin Street, Suite	2210		Fo	⊒≖ မ္မ	Ģ
	Tampa	<u>,</u>	Florida 33602	ATE DRID	=	
	(City)	1	(Zip code)		C	
		ce of process for the c				
o complywith the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointm ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent.	nent as registered agen roper and complete pl				
Having been named as re lesignated in this applica o complywith the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointm ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent.	ient as registered age				
Javing been named as re lesignated in this applica o complywith the provisi accept the obligations of i	tion, I hereby accept the appointm ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent.	nent as registered ages roper and complete po red agent's signature)	erformance of my duties,			
Having been named as re lesignated in this applica o complywith the provisi accept the obligations of a B. The name, title or capa	tion, I hereby accept the appointm ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent. (Register	nent as registered agen roper and complete po ed agent's signature) who has/have authority	erformance of my duties,			
Having been named as re lesignated in this applica o complywith the provisi accept the obligations of a B. The name, title or capa	tion, I hereby accept the appointm ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent. (Register acity and address of the person(s) v	nent as registered agen roper and complete po ed agent's signature) who has/have authority	erformance of my duties,			
Having been named as re lesignated in this applica o complywith the provisi accept the obligations of a B. The name, title or capa	tion, I hereby accept the appointm ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent. (Register acity and address of the person(s) v	nent as registered agen roper and complete po ed agent's signature) who has/have authority	erformance of my duties,			
Javing been named as re- lesignated in this applica to comply with the provision comply with the provision comply with the provision comply with the provision of the same, title or capt	tion, I hereby accept the appointm ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent. (Register acity and address of the person(s) v	nent as registered agen roper and complete po ed agent's signature) who has/have authority	erformance of my duties,			

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Enzo L. Pisoni

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

I, HEIDI DUDDERAR OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES, OR THE RIGHTS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE, AND THAT I AM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT M2CANDO, LLC, REGISTERED JUNE 01, 2012, IS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, AND THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS AUGUST 16, 2016.

leid

Heidi Dudderar Associate Director



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Balto. Metro (410) 767-1340 / Outside Balto. Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice FILED

ယ္ပ

R0010236666